PaboTa Ha 93BM u
nporpaMmmmpoBaHme
(roynna 214)

CemecTtp 4



KOHTaKTHasa MHGoOpMaLMA

|l llyHpeeB AnekcaHap Cepreesmny
*alex.shundeev@gmail.com
*http://groupl12.github.io/sem1.html



mailto:alex.shundeev@gmail.com

ba3a AaHHbIX
(MOHONUTHOE NPUNOXKEHME)



= TepmuHan - teach orkshop: ~/teach/sem/4/2023/db - +

@aiin MMpaBka Bwg TepmwuHan Bknagkm CnpaBka

teacher@workshop: ~/teach/sem/4/2023/db

teacher@workshop: $ ./db a.db |j




TepmwHan - teache rkshop: ~/teach/sem/4/2023/db

@aiin lMpaeBka Bwg TepmuHan Bknagkn Cnpaska

teacher@workshop: ~/teach/sem/4/2023/db
teacher@workshop: $ ./db a.db
Query patterns:
select in title=[str] year=[min, max] number=[min,max] from NUMBER
delete in title=[str] year=[min, max] number=[min,max]

insert joﬂrna1=[name] year=[year] number=[number] author=[name] article=[name]
save

clear

> 1



TepmuHan - teach rkshop: ~/teach/sem/4/2023/db

Qaiin Mpaska Bwa TepmwHan Bknagkn CrpaBka

teacher@workshop: ~/teach/sem/4/2023/db
teacher@workshop: $ ./db a.db
Query patterns:
select in title=[str] year=[min, max] number=[min,max] from NUMBER
delete in title=[str] year=[min, max] number=[min,max]

insert journal=[name] year=[year] number=[number] author=[name] article=[name]
save

clear

> select]]



= TepmuHan - te

@aitn MpaeBka Bup TepmwuHan Bxknagku CripaBka

teacher@workshop: ~/teach/sem/4/2023/db

teacher@workshop: $ ./db a.db

Query patterns:

select in title=[str] year=[min, max] number=[min,max] from NUMBER
delete in title=[str] year=[min, max] number=[min,max]

insert journal=[name] year=[year] number=[number] author=[name] article=[name]

save
clear

> select

Status: ok

JOURNAL | YEAR | NUMBER | AUTHOR | ARTICLE

Duke Mathematical Journal | 2019 | 06 | Kyugfjkxyqvnrtysfrzrmz | Ygfveulqfp

Duke Mathematical Journal | 1999 | 10 | Ldgrrcrwdnxeu | Qgeklaitgdphcspijthbsfy
fvladz

Journal of Mathematical Physics | 2015 | 10 | Ukklrwgaozm | Xrpifeffeclhbvfukbyeqfq
ojl

Journal of Differential Geometry | 1983 | 11 | Oileeztxwjlkngbggmbxgcgptk | Hgrgdwfcayssyoqcjomwufb
dj

Duke Mathematical Journal | 1987 | 09 | Dhiftak | Zvhsybloey

Duke Mathematical Journal | 1988 | 09 | Cf | Pxprbsshsjxdfilebxwbcto
a

Journal of Topology | 2004 | 12 | Zbjbkrxirimgpzwmsh | Pjhtazhbuxhwadlptoyezio
Journal of Differential Geometry | 1970 | 07 | Govgzgdixrpddzplc | Wngwgecyjyibfjykt
Journal of Differential Geometry | 1977 | 08 | Qltvzkgtpvolphckcy | Fdgmlglimklfzktgygdtt
Duke Mathematical Journal | 1983 | 07 | Vfdfbrpzlkvshwywshtd | Mbgbkkxcvguf

Journal of Combinatorial Theory | 2000 | 08 | Mvytbytnughmfjaqtgngcwkuz | Amnerphfmwevhwlezohyeeh
br

Journal of Differential Geometry | 1986 | 03 | Jvceziftiqtntfsrptugtiz | Orvonzjfeacgamayapwlmbz
ir

Journal of Mathematical Physics | 1991 | 05 | Zzkosvnknberbltlkggdgpljf | Syltmmfvhybljvkypcflsaq
ev

Journal of Topology | 2004 | 04 | Crgmgirzniaxakholawoy | Vchveigttxwpukzjp

Duke Mathematical Journal | 2017 | 04 | Btspfttotafsngqvoijxuvgbz | Vaalsehzxbshnrvbp

Total: 15

g |



> TepmuHan - teach

Qaiin Mpaska Bwa TepmwHan Bknagkn CrpaBka

teacher@workshop: ~/teach/sem/4/2023/db

teacher@workshop: $ ./db a.db

Query patterns:

select in title=[str] year=[min, max] number=[min,max] from NUMBER
delete in title=[str] year=[min, max] number=[min,max]

insert journal=[name] year=[year] number=[number] author=[name] article=[name]

save

clear

> select

Status: ok

JOURNAL | YEAR | NUMBER | AUTHOR | ARTICLE

Duke Mathematical Journal | 2019 | 06 | Kyugfjkxygvnrtysfrzrmz | Ygfveulgfp

Duke Mathematical Journal | 1999 | 10 | Ldgrrcrwdnxeu | Qgeklaitgdphcspijthbsfy
fvladz

Journal of Mathematical Physics | 2015 | 10 | Ukklrwgaozm | Xrpifeffeclhbvfukbyeqfq
ojl

Journal of Differential Geometry | 1983 | 11 | 0ileeztxwjlkngbggmbxgcgptk | Hgrgdwfcayssyoqcjomwufb
dj

Duke Mathematical Journal | 1987 | 09 | Dhiftak | Zvhsybloey

Duke Mathematical Journal | 1988 | 09 | Cf | Pxprbsshsjxdfilebxwbcto
a

Journal of Topology | 2004 | 12 | Zbjbkrxirimgpzwmsh | Pjhtazhbuxhwadlptoyezio
Journal of Differential Geometry | 1970 | 07 | Govgzgdixrpddzplc | Wngwgecyjyibfjykt
Journal of Differential Geometry | 1977 | 08 | Qltvzkgtpvolphckcy | Fdgmlglimklfzktgygdtt
Duke Mathematical Journal | 1983 | 07 | Vfdfbrpzlkvshwywshtd | Mbgbkkxcvguf

Journal of Combinatorial Theory | 2000 | 08 | Mvytbytnughmfjaqtgngcwkuz | Amnerphfmwevhwlezohyeeh
br

Journal of Differential Geometry | 1986 | 03 | Jvceziftigtntfsrptugtiz | Orvonzjfeacgamayapwlmbz
ir

Journal of Mathematical Physics | 1991 | 05 | Zzkosvnknberbltlkggdgpljf | Syltmmfvhybljvkypcflsaq
ev

Journal of Topology | 2004 | 04 | Crgmgirzniaxakholawoy | Vchveigttxwpukzjp

Duke Mathematical Journal | 2017 | 04 | Btspfttotafsngqvoijxuvgbz | Vaalsehzxbshnrvbp

Total: 15

> select year=[2000, 2020] number=[4,4] number=[9,9] year=[1988,1988]|]



@aiin lMpaeBka Bwg TepmuHan Bknagkn Cnpaska

teacher@workshop: ~/teach/sem/4/2023/db

Duke Mathematical Journal

Duke Mathematical Journal

fvladz

Journal of Mathematical Physics
0jl

Journal of Differential Geometry
dj

Duke Mathematical Journal

Duke Mathematical Journal

a

Journal of Topology

Journal of Differential Geometry
Journal of Differential Geometry
Duke Mathematical Journal
Journal of Combinatorial Theory
br

Journal of Differential Geometry
ir

Journal of Mathematical Physics
ev

Journal of Topology

Duke Mathematical Journal

Total: 15

TepmuHan - te

| 2019
| 1999

| 2015
| 1983

| 1987
| 1988

| 2004
| 1970
| 1977
| 1983
| 2000

| 1986
| 1991

| 2004
| 2017

> select year=[2000, 2020] number=[4,4] number=[9,9] year=[1988,1988]

Status: ok
JOURNAL

Duke Mathematical Journal
a

Journal of Topology

Duke Mathematical Journal

Total: 3

e |

| YEAR
| 1988

| 2004
| 2017

06
10

10

11

09
09

12
07
08
07
08
03
05

04
04

NUMBER

09

04
04

Kyuqfjkxyqvnrtysfrzrmz
Ldgrrcrwdnxeu

Ukk1lrwgaozm

Oileeztxwjlkngbggmbxqcgptk

Dhiftak
Cf

Zbjbkrxirimgpzwmsh
Govqgzgdixrpddzplc
Qltvzkgtpvolphckcy
Vfdfbrpzlkvshwywshtd
Mvytbytnughmfjaqtgngcwkuz
Jvceziftigtntfsrptugtiz
Zzkosvnknberbltlkggdgpljf

Crgmgirzniaxakholawoy
Btspfttotafsngqvoijxuvgbz

AUTHOR
Cf

Crgmgirzniaxakholawoy
Btspfttotafsngqvoijxuvgbz

Ygfveulgfp
Qqeklaitgdphcspijthbsfy

Xrpifeffeclhbvfukbyeqfq
Hgrqdwfcayssyoqcjomwufb

Zvhsybloey
Pxprbsshsjxdfilebxwbcto

Pjhtazhbuxhwadlptoyezio
Wngwgecyjyibfjykt
Fdgmlglimklfzktgygdtt
Mbgbkkxcvguf
Amnerphfmwevhwlezohyeeh
Orvonzjfeacgamayapwlmbz
Syltmmfvhybljvkypcflsaq

Vchveigttxwpukzjp
Vaalsehzxbshnrvbp

ARTICLE
Pxprbsshsjxdfilebxwbcto

Vchveigttxwpukzjp
Vaalsehzxbshnrvbp



Qaiin Mpaska Bwa TepmwHan Bknagkn CrpaBka

teacher@workshop: ~/teach/sem/4/2023/db

Duke Mathematical Journal

Duke Mathematical Journal

fvladz

Journal of Mathematical Physics
ojl

Journal of Differential Geometry
dj

Duke Mathematical Journal

Duke Mathematical Journal

a

Journal of Topology

Journal of Differential Geometry
Journal of Differential Geometry
Duke Mathematical Journal
Journal of Combinatorial Theory
br

Journal of Differential Geometry
ir

Journal of Mathematical Physics
ev

Journal of Topology

Duke Mathematical Journal

Total: 15

TepmuHan - teach

| 2019
| 1999

| 2015
| 1983

| 1987
| 1988

| 2004
| 1970
| 1977
| 1983
| 2000

| 1986
| 1991

| 2004
| 2017

> select year=[2000, 2020] number=[4,4] number=[9,9] year=[1988,1988]

Status: ok

JOURNAL

Duke Mathematical Journal
?ournal of Topology

Duke Mathematical Journal
Total: 3

> sellectl]

| YEAR
| 1988

| 2004
| 2017

| 06
| 10

| 10
| 11

| 09
| 09

| 12
| 07
KL
Y
E
| 03

| 05

| 04

| NUMBER
| 09

| 04
| 04

shop: ~/teach/sem/4/2023/db

Kyuqfjkxyqvnrtysfrzrmz
Ldgrrcrwdnxeu

Ukklrwgaozm

Oileeztxwjlkngbggmbxqcqptk

Dhiftak
Cf

Zbjbkrxirimqpzwmsh
Govqzgdixrpddzplc
Qltvzkgtpvolphckcy
Vfdfbrpzlkvshwywshtd
Mvytbytnughmfjaqtgngcwkuz
Jvceziftiqtntfsrptugtiz
Zzkosvnknberbltlkggdgpljf

Crgmgirzniaxakholawoy
Btspfttotafsnggvoijxuvgbz

AUTHOR
Cf

Crgmgirzniaxakholawoy
Btspfttotafsngqvoijxuvgbz

Ygfveulqfp
Qqeklaitgdphcspijthbsfy

Xrpifeffeclhbvfukbyeqfq
Hqrqdwfcayssyoqcjomwufb

Zvhsybloey
Pxprbsshsjxdfilebxwbcto

Pjhtazhbuxhwadlptoyezio
Wngwgecyjyibfjykt
Fdgmlglimklfzktgygdtt
Mbgbkkxcvguf
Amnerphfmwevhwlezohyeeh
Orvonzjfeacgamayapwlmbz
Syltmmfvhybljvkypcflsaq

Vchveigttxwpukzjp
Vaalsehzxbshnrvbp

ARTICLE
Pxprbsshsjxdfilebxwbcto

Vchveigttxwpukzjp
Vaalsehzxbshnrvbp



@aitn MpaeBka Bup TepmwuHan Bxknagku CripaBka

teacher@workshop: ~/teach/sem/4/2023/db

fvladz

Journal of Mathematical Physics
ojl

Journal of Differential Geometry
dj

Duke Mathematical Journal

Duke Mathematical Journal

a

Journal of Topology

Journal of Differential Geometry
Journal of Differential Geometry
Duke Mathematical Journal
Journal of Combinatorial Theory
br

Journal of Differential Geometry
ir

Journal of Mathematical Physics
ev

Journal of Topology

Duke Mathematical Journal

Total: 15

TepmuHan - te

| 2015
| 1983

| 1987
| 1988

| 2004
| 19760
| 1977
| 1983
| 2000

| 1986
| 1991

| 2004
| 2017

> select year=[2000, 2020] number=[4,4] number=[9,9] year=[1988,1988]

Status: ok

JOURNAL

Duke Mathematical Journal
ﬁournal of Topology

Duke Mathematical Journal

Total: 3

> sellect
Status: undefined query type

g |

| YEAR
| 1988

| 2004
| 2017

10

11

09
09

12
07
08
07
08
03
05

04
04

NUMBER

09

04
04

Ukklrwgaozm

Oileeztxwjlkngbggmbxqcqptk

Dhiftak
Cf

Zbjbkrxirimgpzwmsh
Govqzgdixrpddzplc
Qltvzkgtpvolphckcy
Vfdfbrpzlkvshwywshtd
Mvytbytnughmfjaqtgngcwkuz
Jvceziftigtntfsrptugtiz
Zzkosvnknberbltlkggdgpljf

Crgmgirzniaxakholawoy
Btspfttotafsnggvoijxuvgbz

AUTHOR
Cf

Crgmgirzniaxakholawoy
Btspfttotafsnggvoijxuvgbz

Xrpifeffeclhbvfukbyeqfq
Hqrqdwfcayssyoqcjomwufb

Zvhsybloey
Pxprbsshsjxdfilebxwbcto

Pjhtazhbuxhwadlptoyezio
Wngwgecyjyibfjykt
Fdgmlglimklfzktgygdtt
Mbgbkkxcvguf
Amnerphfmwevhwlezohyeeh
Orvonzjfeacgamayapwlmbz
Syltmmfvhybljvkypcflsaq

Vchveigttxwpukzjp
Vaalsehzxbshnrvbp

ARTICLE
Pxprbsshsjxdfilebxwbcto

Vchveigttxwpukzjp
Vaalsehzxbshnrvbp



@aitn MpaeBka Bup TepmwuHan Bxknagku CripaBka

teacher@workshop: ~/teach/sem/4/2023/db

fvladz

Journal of Mathematical Physics
ojl

Journal of Differential Geometry
dj

Duke Mathematical Journal

Duke Mathematical Journal

a

Journal of Topology

Journal of Differential Geometry
Journal of Differential Geometry
Duke Mathematical Journal
Journal of Combinatorial Theory
br

Journal of Differential Geometry
ir

Journal of Mathematical Physics
ev

Journal of Topology

Duke Mathematical Journal

Total: 15

TepmuHan - te

| 2015
| 1983

| 1987
| 1988

| 2004
| 19760
| 1977
| 1983
| 2000

| 1986
| 1991

| 2004
| 2017

> select year=[2000, 2020] number=[4,4] number=[9,9] year=[1988,1988]

Status: ok

JOURNAL

Duke Mathematical Journal
ﬁournal of Topology

Duke Mathematical Journal

Total: 3

> sellect
Status: undefined query type

> select in title=[Vaall year=[2000, 2020]f

| YEAR
| 1988

| 2004
| 2017

10

11

09
09

12
07
08
07
08
03
05

04
04

NUMBER

09

04
04

Ukklrwgaozm

Oileeztxwjlkngbggmbxqcqptk

Dhiftak
Cf

Zbjbkrxirimgpzwmsh
Govqzgdixrpddzplc
Qltvzkgtpvolphckcy
Vfdfbrpzlkvshwywshtd
Mvytbytnughmfjaqtgngcwkuz
Jvceziftigtntfsrptugtiz
Zzkosvnknberbltlkggdgpljf

Crgmgirzniaxakholawoy
Btspfttotafsnggvoijxuvgbz

AUTHOR
Cf

Crgmgirzniaxakholawoy
Btspfttotafsnggvoijxuvgbz

Xrpifeffeclhbvfukbyeqfq
Hqrqdwfcayssyoqcjomwufb

Zvhsybloey
Pxprbsshsjxdfilebxwbcto

Pjhtazhbuxhwadlptoyezio
Wngwgecyjyibfjykt
Fdgmlglimklfzktgygdtt
Mbgbkkxcvguf
Amnerphfmwevhwlezohyeeh
Orvonzjfeacgamayapwlmbz
Syltmmfvhybljvkypcflsaq

Vchveigttxwpukzjp
Vaalsehzxbshnrvbp

ARTICLE
Pxprbsshsjxdfilebxwbcto

Vchveigttxwpukzjp
Vaalsehzxbshnrvbp



Qaiin Mpaska Bwa TepmwHan Bknagkn CrpaBka

teacher@workshop: ~/teach/sem/4/2023/db

Journal of Differential Geometry
Journal of Differential Geometry
Duke Mathematical Journal
Journal of Combinatorial Theory
br

Journal of Differential Geometry
ir

Journal of Mathematical Physics
ev

Journal of Topology

Duke Mathematical Journal

Total: 15

TepmuHan - te

| 19760
| 1977
| 1983
| 2000
| 1986
| 1991

| 2004
| 2017

> select year=[2000, 2020] number=[4,4] number=[9,9] year=[1988,1988]

Status: ok

JOURNAL

Duke Mathematical Journal
ﬁournal of Topology

Duke Mathematical Journal

Total: 3

> sellect
Status: undefined query type

> select in title=[Vaal] year=[2000, 2020]

Status: ok
JOURNAL
Duke Mathematical Journal

Total: 1

= |

BE
| 1988

| 2004
| 2017

07
08
07
08
03
05

04
04

NUMBER

09

04
04

| YEAR | NUMBER

| 2017 | 04

Govqzgdixrpddzplc
Qltvzkgtpvolphckcy
Vfdfbrpzlkvshwywshtd
Mvytbytnughmfjaqtgngcwkuz
Jvceziftigtntfsrptugtiz
Zzkosvnknberbltlkggdgpljf

Crgmgirzniaxakholawoy
Btspfttotafsngqvoijxuvgbz

AUTHOR
Cf

Crgmgirzniaxakholawoy
Btspfttotafsnggvoijxuvgbz

AUTHOR

Btspfttotafsngqvoijxuvgbz

Wngwgecyjyibfjykt
Fdgmlglimklfzktgygdtt
Mbgbkkxcvguf
Amnerphfmwevhwlezohyeeh
Orvonzjfeacgamayapwlmbz
Syltmmfvhybljvkypcflsaq

Vchveigttxwpukzjp
Vaalsehzxbshnrvbp

ARTICLE
Pxprbsshsjxdfilebxwbcto

Vchveigttxwpukzjp
Vaalsehzxbshnrvbp

ARTICLE

Vaalsehzxbshnrvbp



@aiin MpaBka Bwag TepmuHan Bknagkyn Cnpaeka

teacher@workshop: ~/teach/sem/4/2023/db

Journal of Differential Geometry
Journal of Differential Geometry
Duke Mathematical Journal
Journal of Combinatorial Theory
br

Journal of Differential Geometry
ir

Journal of Mathematical Physics
ev

Journal of Topology

Duke Mathematical Journal

Total: 15

TepmuHan - te

| 1976
| 1977
| 1983
| 2000
| 1986
| 1991

| 2004
| 2017

> select year=[2000, 2020] number=[4,4] number=[9,9] year=[1988,1988]

Status: ok
JOURNAL

Duke Mathematical Journal
a

Journal of Topology

Duke Mathematical Journal

Total: 3

> sellect
Status: undefined query type

> select in title=[Vaal] year=[2000, 2020]

Status: ok

JOURNAL

Duke Mathematical Journal

Total: 1

| YEAR
| 1988

| 2004
| 2017

07
08
07
08
03
05

04
04

NUMBER

09

04
04

| YEAR | NUMBER

| 2017 | 04

> delete year=[2000, 2020] number=[4,4] number=[9,9] year=[1988,1988]}

Govgzgdixrpddzplc
Qltvzkgtpvolphckcy
Vfdfbrpzlkvshwywshtd
Mvytbytnughmfjaqtgngcwkuz
Jvceziftigtntfsrptugtiz
Zzkosvnknberbltlkggdgpljf

Crgmgirzniaxakholawoy
Btspfttotafsngqvoijxuvgbz

AUTHOR
Cf

Crgmgirzniaxakholawoy
Btspfttotafsngqvoijxuvgbz

AUTHOR

Btspfttotafsngqvoijxuvgbz

Wngwgecyjyibfjykt
Fdgmlglimklfzktgygdtt
Mbgbkkxcvguf
Amnerphfmwevhwlezohyeeh
Orvonzjfeacgamayapwlmbz
Syltmmfvhybljvkypcflsaq

Vchveigttxwpukzjp
Vaalsehzxbshnrvbp

ARTICLE
Pxprbsshsjxdfilebxwbcto

Vchveigttxwpukzijp
Vaalsehzxbshnrvbp

ARTICLE

Vaalsehzxbshnrvbp



> TepmuHan - teach

@aiin lMpaeBka Bwg TepmuHan Bknagkn Cnpaska

teacher@workshop: ~/teach/sem/4/2023/db

br

Journal of Differential Geometry | 1986 | 03 |
ir

Journal of Mathematical Physics | 1991 | 05 |
ev

Journal of Topology | 2004 | 04 |
Duke Mathematical Journal | 2017 | 04 |
Total: 15

> select year=[2000, 2020] number=[4,4] number=[9,9] year=[1988,1988]

Status: ok

JOURNAL | YEAR | NUMBER |
Duke Mathematical Journal | 1988 | 09 |
a

Journal of Topology | 2004 | 04

Duke Mathematical Journal | 2017 | 04 |
Total: 3

> sellect

Status: undefined query type

> select in title=[Vaal] year=[2000, 2020]

Status: ok

JOURNAL | YEAR | NUMBER |
Duke Mathematical Journal | 2017 | 04 |
Total: 1

> delete year=[2000, 2020] number=[4,4] number=[9,9] year=[1988,1988]
Status: ok
Total: 12

e |

Jvceziftiqtntfsrptugtiz
Zzkosvnknberbltlkggdgpljf

Crgmgirzniaxakholawoy
Btspfttotafsngqvoijxuvgbz

AUTHOR

Cf

| Crgmgirzniaxakholawoy

Btspfttotafsngqvoijxuvgbz

AUTHOR

Btspfttotafsnggqvoijxuvgbz

Orvonzjfeacgamayapwlmbz
Syltmmfvhybljvkypcflsaq

Vchveigttxwpukzjp
Vaalsehzxbshnrvbp

ARTICLE
Pxprbsshsjxdfilebxwbcto

Vchveigttxwpukzjp
Vaalsehzxbshnrvbp

ARTICLE

Vaalsehzxbshnrvbp



> TepmuHan - teach

@aiin lMpaeBka Bwg TepmuHan Bknagkn Cnpaska

teacher@workshop: ~/teach/sem/4/2023/db

br

Journal of Differential Geometry | 1986 | 03 |
ir

Journal of Mathematical Physics | 1991 | 05 |
ev

Journal of Topology | 2004 | 04 |
Duke Mathematical Journal | 2017 | 04 |
Total: 15

> select year=[2000, 2020] number=[4,4] number=[9,9] year=[1988,1988]

Status: ok

JOURNAL | YEAR | NUMBER |
Duke Mathematical Journal | 1988 | 09 |
a

Journal of Topology | 2004 | 04

Duke Mathematical Journal | 2017 | 04 |
Total: 3

> sellect

Status: undefined query type

> select in title=[Vaal] year=[2000, 2020]

Status: ok

JOURNAL | YEAR | NUMBER |
Duke Mathematical Journal | 2017 | 04 |
Total: 1

> delete year=[2000, 2020] number=[4,4] number=[9,9] year=[1988,1988]
Status: ok
Total: 12

> select]]

Jvceziftiqtntfsrptugtiz
Zzkosvnknberbltlkggdgpljf

Crgmgirzniaxakholawoy
Btspfttotafsngqvoijxuvgbz

AUTHOR

Cf

| Crgmgirzniaxakholawoy

Btspfttotafsngqvoijxuvgbz

AUTHOR

Btspfttotafsnggqvoijxuvgbz

Orvonzjfeacgamayapwlmbz
Syltmmfvhybljvkypcflsaq

Vchveigttxwpukzjp
Vaalsehzxbshnrvbp

ARTICLE
Pxprbsshsjxdfilebxwbcto

Vchveigttxwpukzjp
Vaalsehzxbshnrvbp

ARTICLE

Vaalsehzxbshnrvbp



= TepmuHan - te

Qaiin Mpaska Bwa TepmwHan Bknagkn CrpaBka

teacher@workshop: ~/teach/sem/4/2023/db

Status: ok

JOURNAL | YEAR | NUMBER | AUTHOR

Duke Mathematical Journal | 2017 | 04 | Btspfttotafsngqvoijxuvgbz
Total: 1

> delete year=[2000, 2020] number=[4,4] number=[9,9] year=[1988,1988]

Status: ok

Total: 12

> select

Status: ok

JOURNAL | YEAR | NUMBER | AUTHOR

Duke Mathematical Journal | 2019 | 06 | Kyugfjkxygvnrtysfrzrmz
Duke Mathematical Journal | 1999 | 10 | Ldgrrcrwdnxeu

fvladz

Journal of Mathematical Physics | 2015 | 10 | Ukklrwgaozm

0jl

Journal of Differential Geometry | 1983 | 11 | Oileeztxwjlkngbggmbxgcqgptk
dj

Duke Mathematical Journal | 1987 | 09 | Dhiftak

Journal of Topology | 2004 | 12 | Zbjbkrxirimgpzwmsh
Journal of Differential Geometry | 1970 | 07 | Govgzgdixrpddzplc

Journal of Differential Geometry | 1977 | 08 | Qltvzkgtpvolphckcy

Duke Mathematical Journal | 1983 | 07 | vfdfbrpzlkvshwywshtd
Journal of Combinatorial Theory | 2000 | 08 | Mvytbytnughmfjaqtgngcwkuz
br

Journal of Differential Geometry | 1986 | 03 | Jvceziftigtntfsrptugtiz
ir

Journal of Mathematical Physics | 1991 | 05 | Zzkosvnknberbltlkggdgpljf
ev

Total: 12

= |

ARTICLE

Vaalsehzxbshnrvbp

ARTICLE

Ygfveulqgfp
Qgeklaitgdphcspijthbsty

Xrpifeffeclhbvfukbyeqfq
Hgrgdwfcayssyoqcjomwutb
Zvhsybloey
Pjhtazhbuxhwadlptoyezio
Wngwgecyjyibfjykt
Fdgmlglimklfzktgygdtt
Mbgbkkxcvguf
Amnerphfmwevhwlezohyeeh
Orvonzjfeacgamayapwlmbz

Syltmmfvhybljvkypcflsaq



= TepmuHan - te

@aitn MpaeBka Bup TepmwuHan Bxknagku CripaBka
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